GLORIOUS YEARS

MEERUT PUBLIC SCHOQ

BUS ROUTE BOOKLET

> FROM 01 J ——




MEERUT PUBLIC SCHOOL
(MAIN WING & MPS FOR GIRLS)

West End Road, Meerut Cantt.

ROUTE NO -1

FROM 01 JULY 2024

SILVER CITY TO MPS MAIN WING & MPSFG
BUS FEES : 1400

Transport Incharge Transport Incharge
MPS Main Wing : 7252000194 MPS For Girls : 9068883780
SILVER CITY 6:00 AM
YOGI PURAM 6:10 AM
VERNICA COLONY 6:15 AM
ADARSH COLONY 6:20 AM
TEJ VIHAR 6:25 AM
FAZALPUR 6:35 AM
DILAVAR PALACE 6:40 AM
SARASWATI VIHAR PHASE-4 6:50 AM
ARMY CANTT 7:00 AM
MPS MW & FG 7:10 AM

v

II FH Bk :-I = s - r.
P '{m% - : el i L —; + L - ,t ! '--—_-'-_ L3~
} - | ' = |

9

— PUB llu
-|7- EST END ROAD, MEERL
=

L"l.- =




MEERUT PUBLIC SCHOOL
(MAIN WING & MPS FOR GIRLS)

West End Road, Meerut Cantt.

ROUTE NO - 2

FROM 01 JULY 2024
VAISHNO DHAM KANKERKHERA TO MPS MAIN WING & MPSFG
BUS FEES : 1300

Transport Incharge
MPS Main Wing : 7252000194

Transport Incharge
MPS For Girls : 9068883780

VAISHNO DHAM KANKERKHERA 6:00 AM
DEFENCE ENCLAVE 6:05 AM
SARDHANA ROAD FLYOVER 6:10 AM
ARYA NAGAR 6:15 AM
SHIV CHOWK 6:20 AM
JATOLI ROAD 6:30 AM
SHARDHAPURI SEC.2,3,4 6:40 AM
510 ARMY BASE WORKSHOP 6:50 AM
UMRAO SINGH ENCLAVE 6:55 AM
MEERUT CANTT RAILWAY STATION 7:00 AM
ECHS POLY CLINIC 7:05 AM
MPS MW & FG 7:10 AM

= s

= ]
Cr

irpaey MR |
. = ‘TI

i
=

——
———
= q 7y | \
oo \
X ami QME~=]
; -7 =
=
0 R i —

—

L



MEERUT PUBLIC SCHOOL
(MAIN WING & MPS FOR GIRLS)

West End Road, Meerut Cantt.

ROUTE NO -3

FROM 01 JULY 2024

LOKPRIYA TO MPS MAIN WING & MPSFG
BUS FEES : 1700

Transport Incharge Transport Incharge
MPS Main Wing : 7252000194 MPS For Girls : 9068883780
CENTRAL MARKET 6:00 AM
LOKPRIYA 6:05 AM
JUDGE COLONY 6:10 AM
MANGAL PANDEY NAGAR 6:15 AM
JAIL CHUNGI 6:20 AM
ABDULLAPUR 6:25 AM
L.1.C 6:30 AM
PRABHAT NAGAR 6:35 AM
SARVODHYA COLONY 6:40 AM
VICTORIA PARK 6:45 AM
CIVIL LINE 4,3,1 7:00 AM
RS COLLEGE 7:10 AM
MPS MW & FG 7:15 AM

“flas
| =~ .

A ETa
o e ‘
e
L -

PUB
2 EST END ROAD, MEER
Elf.l.' =




MEERUT PUBLIC SCHOOL
(MAIN WING & MPS FOR GIRLS)

West End Road, Meerut Cantt.

ROUTE NO -4

FROM 01 JULY 2024

KUNDA DWAR PARTAPUR TO MPS MAIN WING & MPSFG
BUS FEES : 1450

Transport Incharge Transport Incharge
MPS Main Wing : 7252000194 MPS For Girls : 9068883780
KUNDA DWAR PARTAPUR 6:00 AM
RITHANI GHOPLA MOD 6:05 AM
PANCHWATI COLONY 6:10 AM
SHATABDI NAGAR POLICE CHOWKI 6:15 AM
BIJLI BAMBA BYPASS 6:20 AM
SHIV MURTI COLONY 6:30 AM
SUPERTECH PALM GREEN 6:40 AM
SURYA PALACE 6:45 AM
MANSAROVAR COLONY 6:50 AM
TRANSPORT NAGAR 6:55 AM
FOOT BALL CHOWK 7:00 AM
GHANTA GHAR CHOWK 7:05 AM
MPS MW & FG 7:10 AM
‘o r—n T e
J_—bﬂl— UT PUBLIC SCHOOL GRe il 'y,
: 5 = . =

L



MEERUT PUBLIC SCHOOL
(MAIN WING & MPS FOR GIRLS)

West End Road, Meerut Cantt.

ROUTE NO -5

FROM 01 JULY 2024

SIWAYA TOLL PLAZA TO MPS MAIN WING & MPSFG
BUS FEES : 1450

Transport Incharge Transport Incharge
MPS Main Wing : 7252000194 MPS For Girls : 9068883780
VARDHMAN COLONY / KANHA GREEN CITY 6:00 AM
A TO Z COLONY 6:05 AM
SUPERTECH 6:10 AM
DULHERA CHAUHAN 6:15 AM
AKSHAR DHAM 6:20 AM
PALLAV PURAM PHASE l1&ll 6:30 AM
RAJKAMAL TOWER 6:35 AM
ANSAL TOWN 6:40 AM
SHEEL KUNJ 6:45 AM
SUN CITY 6:50 AM
PAC 6:55 AM
EKTA NAGAR / SOFIPUR 7:00 AM
RAJBAN BAZAAR PETROL PUMP 7:05 AM
MPS MW & FG 7:10 AM
1077 57 TR ) EmA
i UTPUBLICSCHOOL GROUP Ll S
e = EEE——

L



MEERUT PUBLIC SCHOOL
(MAIN WING & MPS FOR GIRLS)

West End Road, Meerut Cantt.

ROUTE NO -6

FROM 01 JULY 2024

ERA GARDEN DELHI ROAD TO MPS MAIN WING & MPSFG
BUS FEES : 1300

Transport Incharge Transport Incharge

MPS Main Wing : 7252000194 MPS For Girls : 9068883780
ERA GARDEN 6:00 AM
DWARIKA PURI 6:15 AM
SARASWATI LOK 6:20 AM
PRATAP VIHAR 6:25 AM
MADHAV PURAM 6:30 AM
BAHADUR MOTORS 6:40 AM
SHARDA ROAD/DELHI CHUNGI 6:45 AM
METRO PLAZA/MEERUT MALL 6:55 AM
RAILWAY ROAD CHOWK IN FRONT OF 7:00 AM
VARDHMAN ACADEMY
MPS MW & FG 7:10 AM

I;m_‘ . —— r—n = —
' { =t e

DT TH
T | U
iy s EST END ROAD, MEERL
- 4
o ‘TI =]




MEERUT PUBLIC SCHOOL
(MAIN WING & MPS FOR GIRLS)

West End Road, Meerut Cantt.

ROUTE NO -7

FROM 01 JULY 2024

MEDICAL COLLEGE TO MPS MAIN WING & MPSFG
BUS FEES : 1700

Transport Incharge Transport Incharge
MPS Main Wing : 7252000194 MPS For Girls : 9068883780
MEDICAL COLLEGE 6:00 AM
DIGGI BHATTA 6:05 AM
HONEY GREEN GOLF 6:10 AM
JAGRATI VIHAR SEC. 3,5,6,7,8 6:15 AM
SOMDUTT VIHAR 6:20 AM
C BLOCK SHASTRI NAGAR 6:25 AM
B BLOCK SHASTRI NAGAR 6:30 AM
D BLOCK SHASTRI NAGAR 6:35 AM
SEC-6 SHASTRI NAGAR 6:40 AM
NAI SARAK (MANDIR) 6:45 AM
SURAJ KUND 6:50 AM
HANS CHAURAHA / PHOOL BAGH COLONY 6:55 AM
VICTORIA PARK/Polic Line 7:00 AM
MEGHDOOT Kl PULIA 7:05 AM
MPS MW & FG 7:10 AM
I,'f,"—?g Ii( = === : -
S BB CaoT e =
0 =



MEERUT PUBLIC SCHOOL
(MAIN WING & MPS FOR GIRLS)

West End Road, Meerut Cantt.

ROUTE NO - 8

FROM 01 JULY 2024

MALYANA FLYOVER TO MPS MAIN WING & MPSFG
BUS FEES : 1400

Transport Incharge Transport Incharge
MPS Main Wing : 7252000194 MPS For Girls : 9068883780
MALYANA FLYOVER 6:00 AM
RISHI NAGAR COLONY 6:05 AM
METRO MALL 6:10 AM
BHAGHPAT FLYOVER 6:15 AM
BHOLA ROAD / PEEPLA DARESHPUR 6:25 AM
ROHTA FLYOVER 6:30 AM
VARNICA COLONY 6:35 AM
GAGAN ENCLAVE 6:40 AM
TEJ VIHAR COLONY 6:45 AM
FAZALPUR 6:50 AM
DILAVER PALACE 6:55 AM
SARASWATI VIHAR 7:00 AM
MPS-MW & FG 7:10 AM

’

fmlf EEEE E=SE=Es

s

H PUB 1C
-|'; EST END ROAD, MEERL

a_.- -
a
oL LY
= [l.' (')

T,




MEERUT PUBLIC SCHOOL
(MAIN WING & MPS FOR GIRLS)

West End Road, Meerut Cantt.

ROUTE NO -9

FROM 01 JULY 2024

GANGA NAGAR TO MPS MAIN WING & MPSFG
BUS FEES : 1400

Transport Incharge
MPS For Girls : 9068883780

Transport Incharge
MPS Main Wing : 7252000194

KRISHNA LOK 6:00 AM
VIJAY LOK 6:10 AM
RAKSHA PURAM / MEENAKSHI PURAM 6:20 AM
GANGA SAGAR / IIMT COLLEGE 6:25 AM
GREATER GANGA 6:30 AM
| BLOCK CHOWK 6:35 AM
SAI PLAZA 6:40 AM
DEFENCE COLONY 6:45 AM
BHAGAT LINE 6:50 AM
COMMISSIONARY / SAKET CHOWK 6:55 AM
LAL KURTI (TELEPHONE EXCHAGE) 7:00 AM
MPS - MW & FG 7:10 AM

1] i
}'J'? - |Ii = l

PUB
EST END ROAD, MEER C
Illlr' [=r]




MEERUT PUBLIC SCHOOL
(MAIN WING & MPS FOR GIRLS)

West End Road, Meerut Cantt.

ROUTE NO -10

FROM 01 JULY 2024

JATAULI ROAD KANKAR KHERA TO MPS MAIN WING & MPSFG
BUS FEES : 1400

Transport Incharge Transport Incharge
MPS Main Wing : 7252000194 MPS For Girls : 9068883780
JATAULI ROAD (INDANE GAS AGENCY) 6:00 AM
KHIRWA ROAD FLYOVER 6:10 AM
SHOBHAPUR POLICE CHOWK 6:15 AM
DUPAHIYA ROAD 6:25 AM
LAKHAVAYA 6:30 AM
ROHTA ROAD FLYOVER 6:35 AM
GOLD COAST COLONY 6:40 AM
GODWIN SCHOOL 6:45 AM
GAGAN VIHAR 6:50 AM
TEJ VIHAR 6:55 AM
SARASWATI VIHAR 7:00 AM
MPS-MW&FG 7:10 AM

=

m-l' e
r e

bt

{
= | E ’ [ ]
-l’l“ ES Ill'.l-l [EERLT 11:!
L1 ]

i‘r- =



MPSFG, West End Road
Estd. 1992

_Semal m'l[f I“’i

"
:ﬁ!:;:mm enE m

({118 i1} “l

i m

MPGS, Shastri Nagar Samsara, Gr. Noida MPS, Sh.tadhapun
Estd. 2002 Estd. 2010 Estd. 2013

MPS, Ved Vyas Puri MPS, Pallavpuram MPS Shradhapuri Phase-II
Estd. 2016 Estd. 2020 Estd. 2024

[=] w2 A -
SCAN for gg E{ SCAN for | SCAN for 5%
Website S44q Instagram ; Facebook [
i - -

www.meeruvipublicschool.edu.in | [[] @meerutpublicschoolgroupofficial | @]@mrulpuhlhschoo!




	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8
	Page 9
	Page 10
	Page 11
	Page 12

